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IS/BBA/A-14/M/051 Anwar Said 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/054 Awais Khan 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/055 Bilal Tanveer 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 29 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/056 Farah Saliha Ahmed 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/057 Farhad Tuffil 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 19 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/058 Hallar 34 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 46 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/059 Hamza khalid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-14/M/060 Hazrat Ud Din 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/061 Iqra Amjad - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/062 Kainaat Sadaf 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-14/M/063 Kainat Gull 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 91 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/064 Kashaf Zainab 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - 26 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/065 Muhammad Ashab Hashmi 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/067 Muhammad Farhan Amber 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 13 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 10 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/068 Muhammad Jawad 41 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 5 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/069 Muhammad Kashan Abbas 47 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/070 Muhammad Osama Bashir 42 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/071 Muhammad Rizwan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/072 Muhammad Uzair 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/073 Muhammad Waleed Tanveer 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/074 Muhammad Zakria 35 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/075 Nighat Hina 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-14/M/076 Rao Taimoor Sherjeel 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-14/M/077 Rasheed Khan 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-14/M/078 Rawaiz Khan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-14/M/079 Rehan Mustafa 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-14/M/080 Saba Aftab 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-14/M/081 Syed Habib Ur Rehman Shah 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-14/M/083 Urooj Azhar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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IS/BBA/A-14/M/051 Anwar Said - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.67

IS/BBA/A-14/M/054 Awais Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.29 2.19

IS/BBA/A-14/M/055 Bilal Tanveer - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.00 2.19

IS/BBA/A-14/M/056 Farah Saliha Ahmed - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.92 3.78

IS/BBA/A-14/M/057 Farhad Tuffil - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.50 1.86

IS/BBA/A-14/M/058 Hallar 35 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.86 1.44

IS/BBA/A-14/M/059 Hamza khalid - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.17 2.31

IS/BBA/A-14/M/060 Hazrat Ud Din - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.31

IS/BBA/A-14/M/061 Iqra Amjad - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-14/M/062 Kainaat Sadaf - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.22

IS/BBA/A-14/M/063 Kainat Gull - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.64

IS/BBA/A-14/M/064 Kashaf Zainab - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.58 1.31

IS/BBA/A-14/M/065 Muhammad Ashab Hashmi - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.83

IS/BBA/A-14/M/067 Muhammad Farhan Amber - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 0.92 1.94

IS/BBA/A-14/M/068 Muhammad Jawad - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.67 1.47

IS/BBA/A-14/M/069 Muhammad Kashan Abbas - - - - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.17 2.61

IS/BBA/A-14/M/070 Muhammad Osama Bashir - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.08 2.53

IS/BBA/A-14/M/071 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.06

IS/BBA/A-14/M/072 Muhammad Uzair - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.42 2.56

IS/BBA/A-14/M/073 Muhammad Waleed Tanveer - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.56

IS/BBA/A-14/M/074 Muhammad Zakria - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.64 1.92

IS/BBA/A-14/M/075 Nighat Hina - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.25 2.08

IS/BBA/A-14/M/076 Rao Taimoor Sherjeel - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-14/M/077 Rasheed Khan - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.67 3.22

IS/BBA/A-14/M/078 Rawaiz Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.28

IS/BBA/A-14/M/079 Rehan Mustafa - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-14/M/080 Saba Aftab - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.67 2.61

IS/BBA/A-14/M/081 Syed Habib Ur Rehman Shah - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.42 2.61

IS/BBA/A-14/M/083 Urooj Azhar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.08 2.31
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IS/BBA/A-14/M/085 Waheedullah 27 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - - - - - 41 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-14/M/087 Zahid Asghar - F - 3 - 13 F - 3 - - - - - 12 F - 3 - 16 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BBA/A-14/M/085 Waheedullah 17 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 0.21 1.38

IS/BBA/A-14/M/087 Zahid Asghar - - - - 11 F - 3 - 0.00 1.39
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